
SCALA 1:100
N

1. GARAGE
2. VANO TECNICO
3. BAGNO
4. LOGGIA
5. SOGGIORNO/COTTURA
6. PERGOLATO
7. CAMERA
8. BAGNO
9. STUDIO/RIPOSTIGLIO
10. DISIMPEGNO
11. CAMERA
12. CAMERA
13. VUOTO-SOGGIORNO

16,06 m²
7,75 m²
5,34 m²
7,84 m²
56,66 m²
21,56 m²
16,07 m²
9,77 m²
8,60 m²
11,77 m²
12,49 m²
18,76 m²
5,75 m²

PIANO TERRA

PRIMO PIANO UNITÀ F

SCOPERTO ESCLUSIVO (GIARDINO)

SUPERFICIE TOTALE NETTA

SUPERFICIE COMMERCIALE

381,13 m²

147,21 m²

296,23 m²


